

SHB 2893 - S AMD 395

By Senator Honeyford

NOT ADOPTED 3/11/2010

- 1 On page 10, line 31, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 2
- 3 On page 10, line 32, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 4
- 5 On page 11, line 1, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 6
- 7 On page 11, line 5, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 8
- 9 On page 11, line 6, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 10
- 11 On page 11, line 7, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 12
- 13 On page 11, line 12, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 14
- 15 On page 11, line 13, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 16
- 17 On page 11, line 25, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 18
- 19 On page 11, line 26, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 20
- 21 On page 11, line 28, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 22
- 23 On page 11, line 31, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 24
- 25 On page 11, line 32, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"
- 26
- 27 On page 11, line 33, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"

1  
2  
3  
4

On page 11, line 35, strike "fourteen" and insert "sixteen"

EFFECT: Increases local effort assistance equalization percentage to 16 percent, rather than to 14 percent.

--- END ---